
Reflective Heat Sleeve
The reflective sleeve is a one piece fibreglass braided sleeve that is covered with an aluminium foil.  
The outer aluminium finish is highly reflective while the inner layer of fibreglass greatly increases insulation 
efficiency. The smooth and reflective outer surface provides a very effective barrier to extreme radiant heat  
for pipes, hoses, engine wire harnesses and other critical components requiring radiant heat protection.

The reflective sleeve offers a continuous protection working temperature range of -40°C to 160°C. It also 
provides excellent fluid resistance. The nature of the tubular construction gives great flexibility and allows  
for easy installation and conformation around complex components.

leading the way in automotive fluid power

Fluid Power Initiatives Ltd, Unit 9C, Lôn Parcwr Industrial Estate, Ruthin, Denbighshire LL15 1NJ
T +44 (0) 1858 300301 F +44 (0) 8722 340003 enquiries@fluidpowerinitiatives.co.uk www.fluidpowerinitiatives.co.uk

FPI  Fluid Power initiatives  / selected logo

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

FLUID
POWER
INITIATIVES

COMPONENT TYPE:        Reflective Heat Sleeve CODE:  1    RS SERIES

Standard Sizes >
Nominal internal diameter (mm)

 10mm
 12mm
 16mm
 19mm
 25mm
 30mm

Part Number

 RS-1010-0
 RS-1210-0
 RS-1610-0
 RS-1910-0
 RS-2510-0
 RS-3010-0

Supplied as cut pieces (mm)

Up to 1000mm
Up to 1000mm
Up to 1000mm
Up to 1000mm
Up to 2500mm
Up to 2500mm

Other sizes manufactured on request. 
Pre-cut lengths available on request.


