

Reflective Heat Sleeve

FLUID POWER

INITIATIVES

The reflective sleeve is a one piece fibreglass braided sleeve that is covered with an aluminium foil. The outer aluminium finish is highly reflective while the inner layer of fibreglass greatly increases insulation efficiency. The smooth and reflective outer surface provides a very effective barrier to extreme radiant heat for pipes, hoses, engine wire harnesses and other critical components requiring radiant heat protection.

The reflective sleeve offers a continuous protection working temperature range of -40°C to 160°C. It also provides excellent fluid resistance. The nature of the tubular construction gives great flexibility and allows for easy installation and conformation around complex components.

Standard Sizes > Part Number	Nominal internal diameter (mm)	Supplied as cut pieces (mm)
RS-1010-0	10mm	Up to 1000mm
RS-1210-0	12mm	Up to 1000mm
RS-1610-0	16mm	Up to 1000mm
RS-1910-0	19mm	Up to 1000mm
RS-2510-0	25mm	Up to 2500mm
RS-3010-0	30mm	Up to 2500mm

Other sizes manufactured on request.

Pre-cut lengths available on request.